
Which medication should I prescribe for daily PrEP?

TDF/FTC
(Truvada)

TAF/FTC
(Descovy)

FDA Approval: 2012 FDA Approval: 201919 mm 12.5 mm

P  P

EFFECTIVENESS*

MSM & TRANS WOMEN

HETEROSEXUALS

PWID

SAFETY/48 WKS

eGFR (mL/min)

HIP BMD

LDL (mg/dL)

BODY WEIGHT (kg)

~99% ~99%

~99%

74-84%

?

?

-2.0

-0.99%

-6.5

+0

+2.0

+0.18%

+1.0

+1.1

0100 1000

*No data available for trans men | Source: fda.gov/media/129607/download; fda.gov/media/129609/download; cdc.gov/hiv/risk/estimates/preventionstrategies.html
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EFFECTIVENESS
•     for multiple populations

SAFETY
• Small i in eGFR and BMD

COST
• In response to generics entering  

the market, the lowest available 
price in most areas fell below   
$100/month in 2021

EFFECTIVENESS
•     for MSM and trans women
• ? for other populations

SAFETY
• Small h in LDL and weight

COST
• $1,884-$2,011/month in 2021
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PrEP navigators can connect patients with funding to               
cover the cost of PrEP & PEP

Cascade AIDS Project - CAP HIV Alliance

Call: 503-223-5907
Text: 360-218-4117

Email: prep@capnw.org
Web: capnw.org/prep

Providing PrEP navigation services for 
SW Washington State and Multnomah,              
Clackamas, Washington, Yamhill, and              

Columbia Counties in Oregon

Call: 458-234-7404
Email: prevention@allianceor.org
Web: hivalliance.org/prevent/ pre-

vention-meds/

Providing PrEP navigation services for all other 
Oregon Counties not served by CAP

Find a PrEP prescriber in Oregon or SW Washington:
Visit oraetc.org/prep-provider-list or scan the QR code


